
 

DOVER CROSS COUNTRY 2020 
VARSITY - JV - MS  

HS and MS are at the same site unless indicated differently  
 

Saturday August 29 Claymont Away  TBA  

Saturday September 5 ASHLAND INVITATIONAL ​(at Ashland HS ) Away  TBA  

Saturday September 12 DOVER INVITE ​(at Dover City Park) Home 9:00 AM  

Saturday September 19 Meadowbrook INVITE ​(H.S. only)(no middle school) Away TBA  

Saturday September 26 Sandy Valley  Away  TBA  

Tuesday September 29 ALL COUNTY ​(at Dover City Park) Home 4:30 PM  

Saturday October 3 Cambridge Away TBA 

Saturday October 10 MEDINA INVITE ​(at Medina HS) Away  TBA 

Saturday October 17 E.C.O.L. CHAMPIONSHIPS​ (at CHS) Away  TBA  

 

State Tournament​: 

Saturday October 24 District Championships (B/G) ​(TBD)  TBA  

Saturday October 31 Regional Championships (B/G) ​(at TBD) TBA  

Saturday November 7 State Championships (B/G) ​(at TBD​) - TBA  
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